kg
0.125
0.38
0.38

170
170

Content

FUCHS CASSIDA GREASE EPS

Greases | Roller bearing

Synthetic extreme pressure greases for food and beverage processing equipment

Characteristics
Series: CASSIDA
Approval: NSF H1

Approval
e NSF H1 - Incidental Food Contact

Application
e Recommended in: Food & Beverages

Packaging

Can
Cartridge
Cartridge

Screwcartridge
Screwcartridge
Bucket
Bucket
Barrel
Barrel
Barrel

Article

14296988

14296993

14297045

14297046

14296994

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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